SPARKLING

Sir James Brut Cuvee
Yellowglen Yellow

Yellowglen Jewel

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay Pinot

Brown Brothers NV
Zibibbo/Zibibbo Rosa

Yellowglen Yellow Piccolo

Omni Flavoured Piccolo

Donelli Red Lambrusco 180ml
HOUSE WINES

Brown Brothers Dry White

Brown Brothers Fruity White
Brown Brothers Dry Red
WHITE WINES

Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling

VIC

Watershed Shades Sauvignon
Blanc Semillon, Margaret River WA

Watershed Shades Unoaked
Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Wild Oats Sauvignon Blanc
Mudgee NSW

Saint Clair Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough NZ

Beelgara Chardonnay
Yarra Valley VIC

Watershed Awakening Chardonnay
Margaret River WA

Watershed Awakening
Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River WA

Wildoats Chardonnay
Mudgee NSW

Robert Oatley Chardonnay
Mudgee NSW

GLASS
4.50

5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

GLASS
2.50

2.50
2.50

GLASS

4.75

5.00

5.00

5.25

5.75

5.00

7.25

7.25

5.00

6.50

BOTTLE
17.00

16.50
16.50
15.00

18.00

12.00

"ARAFE
8.50

8.50
8.50

BOTTLE

17.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

22.00

19.00

27.00

27.00

19.00

24.00



RED WINES
Taylors Estate Pinot Noir
Clare SA

Watershed Shades Rose
Margaret River WA

Watershed Shades Premium Red Blend

Margaret River WA

Palandri Merlot
WA

Wild Oats Cabernet Merlot
Mudgee NSW

Watershed Senses Shiraz
Margaret River WA

Robert Oatley Shiraz Viognier
Mudgee NSW

Beelgara Cabernet Sauvignon
Coonawarra SA

Watershed Awakening Cabernet
Sauvignon, Margaret River WA

Brown Brothers Cabernet Sauvignon
VIC

HALF BOTTLES

Houghton’s White Burgundy
Jacobs Creek Chardonnay
Houghton’s Cabernet/Shiraz/Merlot
PORTS

Penfolds Club Port

Galway Pipe Port

Grandfather Port

GLASS
5.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.50

6.50

5.00

7.00

5.50

375ML

GOML

BOTTLE
21.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

21.00

24.00

19.000

27.00

20.00

BOTTLE
9.75

9.75
9.75

POUR
3.00

5.00
9.50
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